

Arts and Commerce College, Rahu

At/Post- Rahu, Tal-Daund, Dist-Pune, 412207.

Government Approval No. : N G. C. 2003 NMVi (1/2003/ M.S. 3) Date. 15 July 2003)

University Approval No. : PU/PN/AC/195-03(221/05)College-717)

Hon. Adv. Shri. Rahul Subhash Kool MLA - Daund Assembly President - Kailas Shikshan Mandal, Rahu Hon. General Assembly Member - SPP University, Pune Prof. Dr. Gopinath Sahebrao Botre Principal (M. Com, D.H.E. M.Phil, Ph.D.)

DVV DECLARATION

As per the DVV clarification sought by NAAC, we have given year wise Criterion 3, Metric 3.1.1 Grands received from government and non-government agencies for research projects, endowments in the institution during the last five years. The information given is true as per my knowledge.

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
00	00	00	00	00

PRINCIPAL Art's & Commerce College Rehu, Tal.Daund, Dist.Pune Dayan Bal Shil Kailas Shikshan Mandal Ph. (02119) 272973

Fax. No (02119) 272973

Arts and Commerce College, Rahu

At/Post- Rahu, Tal-Daund, Dist-Pune, 412207.

Government Approval No. : N G. C. 2003 NMVI (1/2003/ M.S. 3) Date. 15 July 2003) University Approval No. : PU/PN/AC/195-03(221/05)College-717)

Hon. Adv. Shri. Rahul Subhash Kool MLA - Daund Assembly President - Kailas Shikshan Mandal, Rahu Hon. General Assembly Member - SPP University, Pune Prof. Dr. Gopinath Sahebrao Botre Principal (M. Com, D.H.E. M.Phil, Ph.D.)

3.1.1 Grands received from government and non-government agencies for research projects, endowments in the institution during the last five years.

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Research projects, endowments	Funding
01	2017-2018	Nill	Nill
02	2018-2019	Nill	Nill
03	2019-2020	Nill	Nill
04	2020-2021	Nill	Nill
05	2021-2022	Nill	Nill



RINCIPAL

Art's & Commerce College Robu, Tal.Daund, Dist.Pome.